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PHONE: 502 - 589 - 5380

TOLL FREE: 855 - 589 - 5380
COZYHEATERS.COM

FAX: 502 - 589 - 5382



GWF

Gravity
Wall Furnaces

Model #

W255G
W355G

W505G

W256G
W356G
W506G

Single
Single
Dual

Single
Single
Dual

BTU

25,000
35,000

50,000

25,000
35,000
50,000

Type
of Gas

NAT
NAT

NAT

L
LP
LP

Weight

90 Ibs
90 Ibs

134 Ibs

90 Ibs
90 Ibs
134 Ibs

# On
Pallet

6
4

Equipped with Dexen 6003 (Seli-Generating) millivolt valve and wall thermostat, 100% safety pilot, resettable blocked flue shutoff switch and low B.T.U. Pilot.
Available both NAT or LP Gas. Higher altitude models are available: Contact your local wholesaler and allow longer lead times for delivery than standard orders.

iy VC201C 20,000 NAT 59 Ibs 4
O £ E VC351C 35,000 NAT 84 |bs 3
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>39 VC501C 50,000 NAT 105 Ibs 2

Equipped with Dexen 6003 millivolt valve, built-in thermostat, manual spark igniter, 100% safety pilot and vent safety shut off switch.
All units feature top mounted control for easy operation.

CDV155C 15,000 NAT 65 lbs -
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CDV336C 33,000 LP 99 lbs =

Conventional Vent Counterflow:
'g_'; 8 CF403D 24V [ W.STAT 40,000 NAT 107 lbs 4
O
E CE553D 24V | W.STAT 55,000 NAT 116 Ibs 4
2
L
w = Direct-Vent Counterflow:
O
g . E = DVCF403C 24V /W.STAT 40,000 NAT 128 Ibs 4
= = *DVCFS553C 24V /W.STAT 55,000 NAT 142 lbs 4 *

Equipped with Honeywell VR8200 series 24 volt control, wall thermostat and built-in fan assembly. CF comes with a blocked flue shut-off switch. *Ships in two cartons.

90N30A 30,000 NAT
90NS0A 50,000 NAT
90NB5A 62,000 NAT

108 lbs 2
126 Ibs 2
152 Ibs 1

FF

Floor
Furnaces

Equipped with Honeywell VS821A1061 millivolt natural gas valve, wall thermostat and drafthood.

Hi-Efficient Direct-Vent:

HEDV253A 25,000 NAT
HEDV403A 40,000 NAT

100 Ibs =
125 Ibs =

HEDV

Hi-Efficient
Wall Furnaces

Equipped with Maxitrol CV200 24-Volt Control Valve, wall thermostat, wire, staples & 9ft Power Cord.
NOTE: Each carton includes standard vent cap for 5" to 32" wall thickness.



