









## HEATING

U.S.A. / CANADA / MEXICO





PHONE: 502 - 589 - 5380 | TOLL FREE: 855 - 589 - 5380 | FAX: 502 - 589 - 5382

COZYHEATERS.COM





Gravity Wall Furnaces

 Model #		BTU	Type of Gas	Weight	# On Pallet
W255G	Single	25,000	NAT	90 lbs	6
W355G	Single	35,000	NAT	90 lbs	6
W505G	Dual	50,000	NAT	134 lbs	4
W256G	Single	25,000	LP	90 lbs	6
W356G	Single	35,000	LP	90 lbs	6
W506G	Dual	50,000	LP	134 lbs	4

Equipped with Dexen 6003 (Self-Generating) millivolt valve and wall thermostat, 100% safety pilot, resettable blocked flue shutoff switch and low B.T.U. Pilot. Available both NAT or LP Gas. Higher altitude models are available: Contact your local wholesaler and allow longer lead times for delivery than standard orders.



Vented Consoles

VC201C	20,000	NAT	59 lbs	4
VC351C	35,000	NAT	84 lbs	3
VC501C	50,000	NAT	105 lbs	2

Equipped with Dexen 6003 millivolt valve, built-in thermostat, manual spark igniter, 100% safety pilot and vent safety shut off switch. All units feature top mounted control for easy operation.



Direct Vent Wall Furnaces

CDV155C	15,000	NAT	65 lbs	4
CDV255C	25,000	NAT	99 lbs	4
CDV335C	33,000	NAT	99 lbs	4
CDV156C	15,000	LP	65 lbs	4
CDV256C	25,000	LP	99 lbs	4
CDV336C	33,000	LP	99 lbs	4

Equipped with Dexen 6003 millivolt control valve. Includes standard vent assembly for 5" to 9" wall thickness, Wall thermostat, 20' wire and insulated staples.



Wall Furnaces

Conventional	Vent	Counterflow	
--------------	------	-------------	--

CF403D	24V / W.STAT	40,000	NAT	107 lbs	4		
CF553D	24V / W.STAT	55,000	NAT	116 lbs	4		
Direct-Vent Counterflow:							
DVCF403C	24V / W.STAT	40,000	NAT	128 lbs	4		
* DVCF553C	24V / W.STAT	55,000	NAT	142 lbs	4 *		

Equipped with Honeywell VR8200 series 24 volt control, wall thermostat and built-in fan assembly. CF comes with a blocked flue shut-off switch. \*Ships in two cartons.



Floor Furnaces

90N30A	30,000	NAT	108 lbs	2
90N50A	50,000	NAT	126 lbs	2
90N65A	62,000	NAT	152 lbs	1

Equipped with Honeywell VS821A1061 millivolt natural gas valve, wall thermostat and drafthood.



Hi-Efficient Wall Furnaces HEDV

Hi-Efficient Direct-Vent:

HEDV253A	25,000	NAT	100 lbs	4
HEDV403A	40,000	NAT	125 lbs	4